WinSpeed-1

Name: #4 RACE MT 150

Release(B): 07:15 Birds: 78
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WTW LOFT/20
TOP GUN/20
WTW LOFT
JANCYK LOF/13
HOLLAND BR/20
HOLLAND BROOK
WTW LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
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JANCYK LOFT
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Weekly Race Report

Lofts: 5
74 degrees
CLR
WTCM BB
QCP BB
WTCM BC
QCP BC
QCP BC
QCP  GRIZ
WTCM BC
QCP BB
Above ar
WTCM BC
QCP BC
WTCM BC
QCP BB
WTCM BC
QCP  GRIZ
NHCF BC
QCP BB
Above ar
QCP BB
QCP BB
NHF BC
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QCP BB
QCP BB
BHS BC
QCP BB
NHF BB
QCP BB
QCP BB
QCP BC
LCM SPL
NHF BC
WTCM BC
QCP BB
QCP BB
QCP BC
NHCF BBSP
QCP BC
QCP DC
NHF BC
WTCM BBSP
WTCM BC
QCP BB
QCP BC
MRC BB

OO ST IOSOIIISSOONOTOOOSOOTTOO00O0OT D ITOOTITOIISODOTOOSOITOON X

Young Bird Race
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METUCHEN PIGEON CLUB
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TOWIN
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YPM
040
879
776
405
864
337
735
942

09/11/2016
*CARLISLE GPS 9392
(Arr) P/CLOUDY, WNW-15, 79 degrees
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WinSpeed-1

Name: #4 RACE MT 150
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NAME

HOLLAND BROOK
JANCYK LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
TOP GUN
HOLLAND BROOK
JANCYK LOFT
JANCYK LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
HOLLAND BROOK
JANCYK LOFT
TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

TOP GUN

WTW LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
TOP GUN

TOP GUN

WTW LOFT
HOLLAND BROOK
COUNTRY CLUB
WTW LOFT

WTW LOFT

TOP GUN
HOLLAND BROOK
JANCYK LOFT
TOP GUN

BAND NUMBER
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442
629
67
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9
627
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METUCHEN PIGEON CLUB
Weekly Race Report
Open and Junior Category
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Young Bird Race
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1130.
1122.
1115.
1086.
1086.
1065.
1051.
1027.
1026.
1023.
981.
979.
956.
943.
904.
861.
702.
677.
613.
582.
579.
556.
505.
496.
487 .
479.
415.
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456
776
043
520
038
336
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761
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485
260
141
006
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438
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746
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877
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